LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHPT DE FRANCE 1ERE
DIVISION CADETS CADETTES SAINT
CYPRIEN

10.03.20179
Epreuves
-44 -
(+40pts) QUESADA Julie (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
5 BONETTO Marion (34, 0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE
-48 -
W +10pts) FERRER Carla (66, 0CC) JUDO CANET 66
‘!’ +30pts) GHERAIBIA Yliana (31, OCC) JUDO CLUB FROUZINS
7 AVISSE CHARLES Elena (11, 0CC) JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL
7 (+10pts) BOUIREL Jade (34,0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
NC AKLA Ibtissame (82, 0CC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
NC BORSATO Clara (31, 0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
NC CHAZOTTES Chloe (81,0CC) EI DO KAN CASTRES

NC DEVIERS Melody (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN



NC

NC

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

RAUD Nolwenn (31, 0CC)

TRUFFET Valentine (66, 0CC)

FARENC Julianne (31, 0CC)

SERAN Candice (65, 0CC)
BEAUCHAMP lliona (31, 0CC)
FACHAN Valentine (65, 0OCC)
CHAULET Jeanne (66, 0CC)
CROUZET Charlotte (34, 0CC)
GONZALEZ Raquel (31, 0CC)
MARLIERE Marine (66, 0CC )
RIBEIRO Cecylia (34, 0CC)

VIDAL Charlotte (30,0CC)

JUNG Julia (66, 0CC)
LABORDE Lorelei (65, 0CC)
CARLOTTI Mae (31,0CC)

GARSON Celia (66, 0CC)
PALUMBO Nais (09, 0CC)
CABANEL Alicia (30, 0CC)
DISSEGNA Lucie (31,0CC)
BEZARD Emilie (66, 0CC)
BRINAS Lalie (82, 0CC)

CANTAU Clara (34, 0CC)

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO CANET 66

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

J.C.BOULOUNENCQ

J.A.C. MEZOIS

JC DE LAUNAGUET

J.C.CATALAN

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO ODOS

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

J.C.CATALAN

DOJO DE FOIX

J.C.VERGEZOIS

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

US TOURBES JUDO



NC @10pts) DRAILI Cleo (81,0CC)

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

5

7

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

GUILHEM Alizee (11,0CC)
LABEYRIE Chloe (34, 0CC)
MAGNABAL Klelia (66, 0CC)

MELIN Margot (66, OCC )

-63
PECHARROMAN Justine (31, 0CC)
CASTEL Lena (82, 0CC)

MIQUEL Melissa (11, 0CC)
DUBOY Danielle (34, 0CC)
VINCENT Ema (34, 0CC)
GALLOUZE Annabelle (65, 0CC)
BREBION Thanais (31, 0CC)
GOUDA Julie (34,0CC)
GRANERO Emma (31, 0CC)
REDON Malorie (81, 0CC)
VORONINA Margarita (34, 0CC)

WEBER Malia (66, OCC )

DALBIN Camille (31,0CC)
MARCHAND Candice (11, 0CC)
RAYNIER Marlene (11, 0CC)

JAAFARI Shirine (34, 0CC)

EIDO KAN CASTRES

A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS

US TOURBES JUDO

JUDO CANET 66

JUDO CANET 66

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JC ST GELY

JC AGATHOIS

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

JC ST GELY

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

VALRAS JUDO CLUB

J.C.CATALAN

J C LABASTIDETTE

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

ASPTT MONTPELLIER



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

5
7
7

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEPETIT Anais (81, 0CC)
BOUSSIF Sara (31, 0CC)
CUMINAL Camille (48,0CC)
LACAU Doriane (82, 0CC)
MARIN Emilie (11,0CC)
ROLLAND Camille (34,0CC)

VALADA Nina (11,0CC)

+70
THEUILLON Syrianne (31, 0CC)
STELLBRINK Tess (34, 0CC)
DELOS Emma (34,0CC)

REY Faustine (34, 0CC)

-46
CANCET Hugo (34,0CC)
DI NARDO Antonin (31, 0CC)
FIRMIN Timothe (31, 0CC)
HEGIE Maxence (66, OCC)
LEPRIZE Mathias (34, 0CC)

-50

PINCEMIN Pierre (31,0CC)
FLAUS Stanislas (31, 0OCC)
ZORGANI Yassin (34, 0CC)

KOUADRIA Mohamed (34, OCC)

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

DOJO CLUB MENDE

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J.C.QUILLANAIS

VALRAS JUDO CLUB

J.C.QUILLANAIS

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

CENTRAL J.C.

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO CASTRIOTE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J.C.CATALAN

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

MURET JUDO CLUB

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+40 pts)
T (+30 pts)

5

NC

NC

LISTRAT Gabriel (66, 0CC )

MORIN Theo (34, 0CC)

VIGNE Remi (11, 0CC)
ALVAREZ Damien (81, 0CC)
VERONIQUE Natty (11, 0CC)
BOUDOU Lucas (34,0CC)
BOURRET Aymeric (34, 0CC)
COMBES Bastien (31, 0CC)
DIDOUH Ashraf (66, 0CC)
ELEZAM Dylan (66, 0CC)
GRISELDING Maxence (31, 0CC)
JIMENEZ Theo (66, OCC)
MAGAMADOV Magamed (12, OCC)
MASSOL Marco (31,0CC)
POUCHAIN Nathan (66, OCC)

REY Ismael (66, 0CC)

GOUNTCHEV Paul (11,0CC)

VIGNE Dorian (11, 0CC)
MACOUR Dylan (34, 0CC)
ARGELES Gabriel (66, 0CC)

CHRISTOPHE Mathieu (66, OCC )

J.C.POLLESTRES

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

J.C.QUILLANAIS

EIDO KAN CASTRES

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX

MURET JUDO CLUB

JUDO CANET 66

ST CYPRIEN J.C.

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CANET 66

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CANET 66

J.C.POLLESTRES

BUDO CLUB 11

J.C.QUILLANAIS

VIAS JUDO

J.C.CATALAN

J.C.CATALAN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DENIAU Nicolas (31, 0CC)
DUPILLE Tanguy (34, 0CC)
SAIB Erwan (11, 0CC)
THOMAS Felix (31,0CC)
VALJENT Noah (34, 0CC)

VILLATTE Lilo (66, 0CC)

OUREDNIK Raphael (31,0CC)

FERNANDEZ Gabriel (34,0CC)

GUSI-DE-REYMO Enzo (82,0CC)

LEVEQUE Vincent (31, 0CC)
ADE Mathis (34, 0CC)

BACH Dylan (66, OCC )
CATANESE Enzo (31,0CC)
CHARREAU Lucas (66, 0CC)
CHOPIN Alexandre (11, 0CC)
DURANDET Martin (31, 0CC)
LABARTHE Maxime (12, OCC)
NADJEM Yaniss (34, 0CC)
ROUSSY Teo (31,0CC)
SOUALHI Anis (34, 0CC)
WIECKOWSKI llian (66, OCC)

WINCKELL Romain (31, 0CC)

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

US TOURBES JUDO

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

US RAMONVILLE

JC ST GELY

J.C.VALLESPIR

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

J.C.GANGEOIS

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC

ST CYPRIEN J.C.

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

ST CYPRIEN J.C.

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CANET 66

DOJO UNIONAIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

-73
FERNANDEZ Timothe (30, 0CC)
MANTELLO Loic (34, 0CC)

PEDRO Eric (66, 0CC)

MEZANI Sofiane (66, 0CC)
BELFKIH Samir (34, 0CC)
GUILLAUME Gwenael (09, 0CC)
LACROIX Gael (34,0CC)
PARDOEN Paul (34, 0CC)

ROA Fabrizzio (66, 0CC)

TEISSIER Louis (34, 0CC)
CLOPES Yanis (34,0CC)
MELUN Boris (12, 0CC)
GRAS Kenzo (34,0CC)
LECOEUR Thibaud (31, 0CC)
ALLART Mathis (66, 0CC)
BEN Arthur (34, 0CC)
CANALIS Kevin (31,0CC)
HAFSI Yanis (30, 0CC)

TURPIN Camille (66, 0CC)

PREVOTAT Marius (11, 0CC)

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

CENTRAL J.C.

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

DOJO DE FOIX

JC ST GELY

JC ST GELY

J.C.CATALAN

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB SAUVIANNAIS

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

US TOURBES JUDO

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

J.C.CATALAN

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY

J.C.CATALAN

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS



